

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE S.A.No.235 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	19.07.2024	<u>PSS,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant present. No representation for respondent, list on 20.08.2024. B/o dgr	